
Holiday 2023 Date 2024 Date 2025 Date

New Year's Day Tuesday, 3 January Monday, 1 January Wednesday, 1 January

Day after New Year's Day Monday, 2 January Tuesday, 2 January Thursday, 2 January

Waitangi Day Monday, 6 February Tuesday, 6 February Thursday, 6 February

Good Friday Friday, 7 April Friday, 29 March Friday, 18 April

Easter Monday Monday, 10 April Monday, 1 April Monday, 21 April

ANZAC Day Tuesday, 25 April Thursday, 25 April Friday, 25 April

King's Birthday Monday, 5 June Monday, 6 June Monday, 2 June

Matariki Friday, 14 July Friday, 28 June Friday, 20 June

Labour Day Monday, 23 October Monday, 28 October Monday, 27 October

Christmas Day Monday, 25 December Wednesday, 25 December Thursday, 25 December

Boxing Day Tuesday, 26 December Thursday, 26 December Friday, 26 December

New Zealand Public Holidays (2023 - 2025)



Disclosure Information 

Purpose: 
This document has been prepared by NZPublicHoliday.co.nz to provide you with accurate 
information regarding New Zealand public holidays and related topics. The sole purpose of this 
document is to offer general information, and it should not be used for any other purpose. 

Information Only: 
This document and the information within it have been compiled solely for informational 
purposes. While we strive to ensure the information is correct at the time of publication, 
NZPublicHoliday.co.nz and its team make no representations regarding the accuracy, 
reliability, or completeness of the information. We are not liable for any updates or changes 
that may occur after publication. 

Disclaimer: 
NZPublicHoliday.co.nz and its team will not be responsible or liable for any direct or indirect 
loss, damage, or expense, whether in contract, tort, negligence, or otherwise, arising from the 
reliance on the information contained in this document. Users are encouraged to verify the 
information with official sources before making decisions. 

 


